EST, 1593

SAMEWATCHEES

SAFMAETS

Naboisho Camp, Masai Mara 2 Nights Air Package:
Prices In US$ Rack [Minimum 2 Pax]

Prices Include: Wilson — Masai Mara — Wilson Return Flights, Return Naboisho / Ol Seki Airstrip
Transfers, All Conservancy Fees, 2 Nights Full Board Accommodation, Drinks, Shared Day & Night
Game Drives, Guided Walks, Laundry & All Kenya Government Taxes.

Prices Exclude: Nairobi City Transfers, Champagne, Cellar Wines, Premium Brand Spirits, Exclusive
Use Of Vehicle, Game Drives In The Mara Reserve & Mara Reserve Fees, Balloon Safari, Gratuities &
Anything Of A Personal Nature.

DATES
FROM

DATES TO

01-Apr-24  30-Apr-24
01-May-24 |31-May-24
01-Jun-24  |30-Jun-24
01-Jul-24 31-Oct-24
01-Nov-24 |19-Dec-24
20-Dec-24  05-Jan-25
06-Jan-25  31-Mar-25
01-Apr-25 | 30-Apr-25

01-May-25 |31-May-25

PER PERSON
SHARING| 2
NT PACKAGE

CLOSED

1670 USD

2872 USD

4069 USD

2872 USD

4069 USD

2872 USD

CLOSED

1987 USD

SINGLE

SUPPLEMENT]|
PACKAGE

209 USD

504 USD

1286 USD

504 USD

1286 USD

504 USD

283 USD

Prices are subject to currency fluctuations and may change.

CHILD 5-12
YRS SHARING|
PACKAGE

1091 USD

1825 USD

2555 USD

1825 USD

2555 USD

1825 USD

1285 USD

PER PERSON]|
EXTRA
NIGHT

597 USD

1128 USD

1728 USD

1129 USD

1728 USD

1129 USD

686 USD



Child Policy:

o Children aged below 5 years are not allowed unless the camp is booked exclusively
e Children below 12 years must always share a room with an adult

EXTRA NIGHT RATES include conservancy fees but NOT inclusive of optional Masai Mara Game
Reserve fee of US$100/$200 per adult / US$50 per child (up to 18 years) per day.

Exclusive Use of Vehicle for Game Drives: US$ 455 per vehicle per day (minimum 2 days)



